Berryessa Snow Mountain National Monument website links:

Some links may work better when using a different web browser program (Google, Explorer, Safari, etc.)

Berryessa Snow Mountain National Monument's National Conservation Lands System Website: <u>https://www.blm.gov/programs/national-conservation-lands/california/berryessa-snow-</u> <u>mountain-national-monument</u>

Links to more information about this BLM Trails and Travel Management Workshop: <u>https://www.blm.gov/programs/national-conservation-lands/california/berryessa-snow-mountain-national-monument/news</u>

BLM Ukiah Resource Management Plan: https://eplanning.blm.gov/eplanning-ui/project/79315/510

Berryessa Snow Mountain National Monument Community Conversations Report: <u>https://www.fs.usda.gov/Internet/FSE_DOCUMENTS/fseprd550779.pdf</u>

Berryessa Snow Mountain National Monument's Mendocino National Forest Management Baseline 2019: <u>https://www.fs.usda.gov/Internet/FSE_DOCUMENTS/fseprd641442.pdf</u>

Mendocino National Forest Motor Vehicle Use Maps: <u>https://www.fs.usda.gov/main/mendocino/maps-pubs</u>

Trails and Travel Management Workshop Interactive Questionnaire: https://survey123.arcgis.com/share/3738cc019da14fa1a0f3a5631769c279

Trails and Travel Management Workshop Interactive Map: <u>https://stantec.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=6469a0f54aac4c6388aacaffbbc8da</u> <u>1d</u>

Email contact for sharing Trails and Travel Management information after the workshop: <u>blm_ca_bsm_nm@blm.gov</u>